 L ±2
C
K
F
G ISO 4762(DIN 912)
ØH
ØDØA1 H7 ØA2 H7
*Undercut diameter

K = 2 for irregular motion
K = 2.5 - 4 for jerky motion
Jx = moment of inertia
(machine + motor)
TAS Required torque
Coupling for servo-motors
Bellows coupling
Clamp
fixing
Torque: 22 to 180Nm
AKN
AKN18-63 12 700 0,2 0,5 1,5° 22 8 0,05 6 0,13
AKN30-65 10 200 0,1 0,4 1,0° 36 35 0,11 12 0,25
AKN60-78 8 600 0,1 0,4 1,0° 75 75 0,29 30 0,41
AKN80-91 6 800 0,2 0,4 1,0° 95 130 0,87 60 0,74
AKN150-91 6 800 0,2 0,4 1,0° 180 150 0,87 85 0,74
AKN18-63 8 26 63 45 20 6 M5 18 48 194,97 F 225,75 F
AKN30-65 10 30 65 55 25 8 M6 20 55 242,24 F 273,03 F
AKN60-78 12 35 78 64 29 10 M8 24 67 273,76 F 304,54 F
AKN80-91 14 42 90 80 33 12 M10 28 84 311,18 F 341,97 F
AKN150-91 14 42 90 80 33 12 M10 28 84 371,88 F 403,03 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+